WP300 WIRELESS
BLUETOOTH CONTROL POD
Instant, easy and efficient communication is key in all work environments. The WP300 provides exactly that; it is a
Bluetooth audio pod, that gives you ease of access to push-to-talk communication, an emergency button, and radio
calling functionalities. It creates efficient communication in a rugged device to be used in all workplace environments,
from manufacturing and construction to government and private security. With its durable polycarbonate housing
and dedicated emergency button, the WP300 is the rugged device that you and your teams need for any and every
condition and circumstance.

Battery Life 18 hours (5/5/90 working period)
Battery capacity 290 mAh
ORDERING GUIDE:
WP300 PMLN8298
Earpieces
Swivel Earpiece with Eartip, Long Cord PMLN8077
Swivel Earpiece with Eartip, Short Cord PMLN8125
Surveillance Earpiece with Translucent Tube PMLN8190
Optional Mounting Accessory:
Vehicle Mount PMLN8332
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Swivel Clip PMLN6246
Replacement eartip (5 per pack), Small PMLN8068
Replacement eartip (5 per pack), Medium PMLN8069
Replacement eartip (5 per pack), Large PMLN8070
Replacement translucent tube PMLN8092
SPECIFICATIONS
Motorola Solutions, Inc. 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, Il 60661 U.S.A.  motorolasolutions.com
MOTOROLA, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC and are used under license. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners. ©2022 Motorola Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice 08-2022 [EV10]